ROUTE - F1 - AM

Time Direction |Destination
6:45 AM  |Start Robinson Road West ASPLEY
Left Murphy Road ZILLMERE
Right Zillmere Road VIRGINIA
6:50 AM |Right Sandgate Road VIRGINIA
Right Robinson Road East GEEBUNG
6:55 AM |Right Railway Parade GEEBUNG
Right Newman Road GEEBUNG / WAVELL HEIGHTS
Right Hamilton Road WAVELL HEIGHTS
Left Pfingst Road WAVELL HEIGHTS
7:05 AM |Left Rode Road WAVELL HEIGHTS
Right Sandgate Road NUNDAH
7:10 AM |Right Buckland Road NUNDAH
Left Shaw Road WAVEL HEIGHTS / WOOLOOWIN
Left Emma Street WOOLOOWIN
Right Park Avenue WOOLOOWIN
7:15 AM |Left Junction Road CLAYFIELD
Right Zillman Road / Kitchener Road HENDRA / ASCOT
7:25 AM |Right Windermere Road ASCOT
Right Crescent Road ASCOT
Left Massey Street ASCOT
Right Anthony Street ASCOT
Left Lancaster Road CLAYFIELD
Right Waratah Street CLAYFIELD
Left Oriel Road CLAYFIELD
7:30 AM |Right Sandgate Road CLAYFIELD
Left Bayview Terrace CLAYFIELD
Left Bonney Avenue CLAYFIELD
Right Sandgate Road ALBION
7:40 AM |Right Albion Road "Overpass" ALBION
Right Lutwyche Road WINDSOR
Left Maygar Street WINDSOR
7:45 AM |Continue [Days Road WILSTON
Left Colston Rd WILSTON
Left Montpelier Street / Olney Street WILSTON
7:50 AM |Right Lamont Road WILSTON
Left Newmarket Road WILSTON
Left Cox Road WINDSOR
Right Prospect Road / Eildon Street WINDSOR
Left Lutwyche Road LUTWYCHE
Left Bradshaw Street / Thistle Street LUTWYCHE
7:55 AM |Right Richmond Street GORDON PARK
Left Stafford Road KEDRON
Right Lennon Street KEDRON
Right Wayland Street KEDRON
8:00 AM |Left Turner Road DROP PADUA COLLEGE

TIME AND ROUTE POINT CHANGES EFFECTIVE AS OF TUESDAY - 8/5/2018




ROUTE - F1 - PM

Time Direction |Destination
LOAD PADUA COLLEGE - JARDINE STREET KEDRON
3:20PM  |Depart Jardine Street KEDRON
Left Clifford Street KEDRON
Left Stafford Road KEDRON
Right Richmond Street GORDON PARK
Left Thistle Street LUTWYCHE
3:35PM  |Right Lutwyche Road LUTWYCHE
Right Maygar Street WINDSOR
Continue [Days Road WILSTON
Left Colston Rd WILSTON
Left Montpelier Street / Olney Street WILSTON
Right Lamont Road WILSTON
Left Newmarket Road WILSTON
3:50PM |Left Lutwyche Road WINDSOR
Right Albion Road "Overpass" ALBION
Left Sandgate Road ALBION
Left Bonney Avenue CLAYFIELD
Right Bayview Terrace CLAYFIELD
Right Sandgate Road CLAYFIELD
4:00PM |Left Oriel Road CLAYFIELD
Right Waratah Street CLAYFIELD
Left Lancaster Road CLAYFIELD
Right Anthony Street ASCOT
Left Massey Street ASCOT
Right Abbott Street ASCOT
Left Windermere Road ASCOT
Left Kitchener Road / Zillman Road ASCOT / HENDRA
Left Junction Road CLAYFIELD
4:15PM  |Right Park Avenue WOOLOOWIN
Left Emma St WOOLOOWIN
Right Shaw Road WAVELL HEIGHTS / WOOLOOWIN
Right Buckland Road NUNDAH
Left Sandgate Road NUNDAH
Left Rode Road WAVELL HEIGHTS
Right Pfingst Road WAVELL HEIGHTS
4:30PM  |Right Hamilton Road WAVELL HEIGHTS
Left Newman Road WAVELL HEIGHTS / GEEBUNG
Left Railway Parade - Keep right under "overpass" GEEBUNG
Left Robinson Road East GEEBUNG
Left Sandgate Road VIRGINIA
Left Zillmere Road VIRGINIA
Left Murphy Road ZILLMERE
Right Robinson Road West ASPLEY
4:40PM  |Finish Corner of Gympie Road CONTINUE TO DEPOT

TIME AND ROUTE POINT CHANGES EFFECTIVE AS OF TUESDAY - 8/5/2018




